
Membership Subscription and License - Application Form  

 

 
What you need to Know: 

Subscription of GS1 Kenya and use of the GS1 System as well as GS1 Company Prefix is subject to the 

Terms and Conditions of the GS1 Kenya subscription and Licence contract for the duration of the License 

contract. By applying for GS1 Kenya subscription and as a member, you will be deemed to have read, 

understood and accepted the Terms and Conditions. 

 
Please attach copies of: 

 
*Certificate of incorporation/business name *List of products to be barcoded 

*Copy of I.D. 

*Copies of Directors’ PIN certificates. 

*Copy of Company`s PIN Certificate 
   *Current CR12  

*Copy of Trading licence 

Copy of KEBS Certificate 

*Copy of Bank cheque or Utility Bill 

 

Membership Fees 

 
 

SUBSCRIPTION FEES  
Lisence fees in Ksh 

Total 
annual 

fees 

Training 
person 

Number 
Banks 

 
Categories 

 quarterly 
payment 

 
Once payment 

 

   A 
Start ups 

and 3 yrs 

running 

 

 
Annual SKU 10,000 to 250,000 UNITS 

additional number in bundles of 10 

 

 
5,550.00 

 

 

 
22,200.00 

5,000.00 

 

 
22,200.00 

 
2 person 

free 

 

 
20 

 

  B 
  In its 4th 

running 

year 

 

 
Annual SKU 250,001 to 750,000 UNITS 

additional number in bundles of 50 

and 4th year of operation for start ups 

 

 
15,500.00 

 

 

 
62,000.00 

5,000.00 

 

 
62,000.00 

 
3 person  

free 

 

 
50 

 

   C 
Over 10 

years 

running 

 

 
Annual SKU 750,001 to 1,250,000 UNITS 

additional number in bundles of 100 

 

 
38,500.00 

 

 

 
154,000.00 

5,000.00 

 

 
154,000.00 

 
4 person 

free 

 

 
100 

   D 
 Corporates  

and multi-
nationals 

 

 
Annual SKU above 1,250,000 UNITS 

additional number in bundles of 10 

 

 
75,000.00 

 

 

 
300,000.00 

5,000.00 

 

 
300,000.00 

 
6 person 

free 

 

 
Unlimited  
barcodes 

 

 

 
 

CONNECT WITH US 

Subscription and license 
Application Form 

GS1 Kenya 

5th Floor, Nextgen mall, Mombasa Road,Nairobi. 

M +254/709-226-000 710-122-252/ 735-965-168 | T +254 

(20)2385270/2318414 

E info@gs1kenya.org 

mailto:info@gs1kenya.org

