

What you need to Know:

Subscription of GS1 Kenya and use of the GS1 System as well as GS1 Company Prefix is subject to the Terms and Conditions of the GS1 Kenya subscription and Licence contract for the duration of the License contract. By applying for GS1 Kenya subscription and as a member, you will be deemed to have read, understood and accepted the Terms and Conditions.

Please attach copies of:

- *Certificate of incorporation/business name
- *Copy of I.D.
- *Copies of Directors' PIN certificates.
- *Copy of Company`s PIN Certificate
- *Current CR12

- *List of products to be barcoded
- *Copy of Trading licence Copy of KEBS Certificate
- *Copy of Bank cheque or Utility Bill

Membership Fees

	SUBSCRIPTION FEES	Lisence fees in Ksh		Total annual fees	Training person	Number Banks
Categories		quarterly payment				
A Start ups and 3 yrs running	Annual SKU 10,000 to 250,000 UNITS additional number in bundles of 10	5,550.00	22,200.00 5,000.00	22,200.00	2 person free	20
B In its 4th running year	Annual SKU 250,001 to 750,000 UNITS additional number in bundles of 50 and 4th year of operation for start ups	15,500.00	62,000.00 5,000.00	62,000.00	3 person free	50
C Over 10 years running	Annual SKU 750,001 to 1,250,000 UNITS additional number in bundles of 100	38,500.00	154,000.00 5,000.00	154,000.00	4 person free	100
Corporates and multi- nationals	Annual SKU above 1,250,000 UNITS additional number in bundles of 10	75,000.00	300,000.00 5,000.00	300,000.00	6 person free	Unlimited barcodes

GS1 Kenya

5th Floor, Nextgen mall, Mombasa Road, Nairobi. **M** +254/709-226-000 710-122-252/ 735-965-168 | **T** +254 (20)2385270/2318414 **E** info@gs1kenya.org

CONNECT WITH US





